
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 19 November 2021

M M2/3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOMINATING Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 4P M2/2/2M. Patterson 496835 7/0189

 2 ORARA CHARLOTTE Weighted points score GRA, 01/09/2021, R5, M 4M 3M 7P M2/1/1G. Smith 494975 13/0173

 3 NIMBLE VALLEY Weighted points score GRA, 18/07/2021, R11, P 6P 2P 1P M2/2/2D. Winters 497570 7/0171

 4 NANGAR TAZ 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 3P M2/1/2S. Lockhart 493199 7/0147

 5 HUNTER KINGSBRAE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R9, P 6P 3M 6P M3/1S. Mcdiarmid 489735 16/0144

 6 KINGSBRAE JOANNE Weighted points score GRA, 07/11/2021, R1, M 4M 6M 8P M3/2J. Wells 488296 6/0110
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 19 November 2021

P 4/5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WILGUNYA LAD Last start winner CAS, 11/11/2021, R5, P 1P 8P 3P 4/1/2D. King 539200 5/4225

 2 BOKARM BILLY Last start placegetter CAS, 28/10/2021, R9, P 3P 7P 1P 4/1/1B. Merillo 528239 5/4165

 3 MISS COLA Dropping in grade LIS, 09/11/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 2P 4/1/2C. Supple 499514 13/12186

 4 BETTY KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 04/11/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 2P 4/1/1E. Patton 498396 11/8222

 5 AKAROA Last start placegetter CAS, 11/11/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 7P 5/2B. Northfield 539159 3/2204

 6 GAME NIGHT Last start placegetter CAS, 11/11/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 7P 5/1R. Arnold 521985 4/3177

 7 DEBONAIR FOX 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 09/11/2021, R4, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1B. Ford 523273 4/3165

 8 BOKARM NERO Last start placegetter CAS, 11/11/2021, R3, P 2P 4P 7P 5/4A. Bunney 522897 1/0144

 9 OUTBREAK BINDI Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R4, P 7P 1P 2P 5/3A. Newstead 534597 2/1204

 10 NANGAR CANDY Weighted points score GRA, 31/10/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 1P 5/1A. Rayner 540568 5/3168

 11 SLINGSHOT PETE Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2021, R9, P 8P 5P 2P 5/1S. Staples 529369 8/4159

 12 PRETTY VALLEY Weighted points score GRA, 14/11/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 1P 5/3D. Winters 532455 2/1156

 13 GO BANANAS Weighted points score GRA, 31/10/2021, R9, P 5P 1P 3P 5/1S. Kempshall 529919 4/3156

 14 RISSOLES Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2021, R9, P (FEL)P 4P 4P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 5/4150

 15 NANGAR TAZ 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1S. Lockhart 493199 7/3147

 16 WHAT A WASTE Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 7P 5/1D. Watts 530559 5/4123

 17 ZELLWEGER Weighted points score LIS, 26/10/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 8P 5/2S. Lockhart 521501 3/2120

 18 ZOE KATE Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1M. Northfield 532727 7/6117

 19 SUNSET BLUE Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4M. Beach 541673 1/0105

 20 LITTLE AND SWEET Weighted points score KEM, 13/11/2021, R5, Y 3Y 6P 8P 5/4R. Stephens 507622 2/0103

 21 WILGUNYA SCOTT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R8, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4D. King 539199 1/0102

 22 STACKED DECK Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 7P 5/2L. Walker 539039 3/2102

 23 HAITHAM BALE Weighted points score CAS, 04/11/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/099

 24 DAISY BONUS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R8, P 7P 2P 8P 5/4E. Harris 537454 1/096

 25 CLOUD SNIFFER Weighted points score GRA, 27/10/2021, R3, P 7P 1P 6P 5/4P. Fraser 539150 1/096

 26 KINGSBRAE WILMA Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 8P 5/1E. Patton 498389 8/790
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 19 November 2021

P FFA 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COLBY Last start winner CAS, 28/10/2021, R4, P 1P 5P 2P 1/2F. Hancock 528881 10/8342

 2 BOKARM PETE Weighted points score CAS, 28/10/2021, R4, P 7P 1P 1P 1/1B. Merillo 528241 12/11342

 3 RUBY'S LEGACY Dropping in grade CAS, 28/10/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 3P 2/1/2P. Supple 527216 10/9264

 4 DIAMOND JILL Weighted points score GRA, 31/10/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 1P 2/1/1F. Hancock 532595 7/6291

 5 JIMARY CRICKET 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 4P 3/1/1B. Northfield 500848 11/9180

 6 WILGUNYA LAD Last start winner CAS, 11/11/2021, R5, P 1P 8P 3P 4/1/2D. King 539200 5/4225

 7 BOKARM BILLY Last start placegetter CAS, 28/10/2021, R9, P 3P 7P 1P 4/1/1B. Merillo 528239 5/4165

 8 MISS COLA Dropping in grade LIS, 09/11/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 2P 4/1/2C. Supple 499514 13/12186

 9 BETTY KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 04/11/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 2P 4/1/1E. Patton 498396 11/8222
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 19 November 2021

P MDN 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SMART CASH 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 11/11/2021, R2, P 2P 3P (FEL)P M/1R. Cooke 543149 0/0134

 2 SECRET DOLL Last start placegetter CAS, 11/11/2021, R1, P 2P 3P M/1B. Beach 541675 0/0132

 3 KIARNI GRANT 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 09/11/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 5P M/1M. Ford 523988 0/0128

 4 TOUCH OF ROYALE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 04/11/2021, R1, P 6P 2P 4P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 543604 0/084

 5 KEEP ON CRUISING 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 28/10/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 2P M/1T. Lockhart 538653 0/074

 6 DELLACQUA MISS First start M/1C. Mcphee 542851 0/00

 7 INTEGRITY STAR Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 11/11/2021, R1, P 8P 5P M/1R. Andrews 547304 0/039

 8 CLOVER PUZZLE Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 28/10/2021, R2, P 5P M/1C. Supple 536110 0/050

 9 ZAMBORA LOLA Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 21/10/2021, R3, P 6P M/1M. Northfield 544998 0/042

 10 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R2, P 4P 7P 4P M/1A. Bradley 530523 0/082

 11 FROSTBITE HUX Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2021, R2, P 7P 5P 7P M/1W. Gilbert 542254 0/050

 12 BRAND NEW DAY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 27/10/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 6P M/1S. Attwater 542252 0/038

 13 OUR MISTY GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R1, P 8P 6P M/1A. Bunney 528245 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 19 November 2021

P 4/5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DARK FATE Last start placegetter GRA, 14/11/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 3P 4/1/2W. Kempshall 533863 8/7252

 2 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 11/11/2021, R6, P 3P 7P 7P 4/1/1R. Andrews 532536 11/7168

 3 ASTON TURBINE 2 Weighted points score CAP, 07/11/2021, R6, 5 7P 6P 5P 4/1/2M. Heilbronn 520914 9/3141

 4 LEGENDARY LAD Last start winner CAS, 11/11/2021, R9, P 1P 5P 3P 5/2R. Andrews 526196 7/2189

 5 LEON KINGSBRAE Last start winner CAS, 11/11/2021, R8, P 1P 5P 1P 5/2C. Northfield 542893 3/2168

 6 BURRINGBAR BOYS Last start winner CAS, 11/11/2021, R2, P 1P 8P 7P 5/4R. Andrews 542899 1/075

 7 LIAR FOR HIRE Last start placegetter CAS, 11/11/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 8P 5/3C. Northfield 542272 2/1213

 8 BROMLEY Last start placegetter LIS, 12/10/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 5P 5/1R. Andrews 527056 10/5174

 9 MORT FOR SHORT Last start placegetter CAS, 11/11/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4B. Northfield 540585 1/0167

 10 DEBONAIR FOX 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 09/11/2021, R4, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1B. Ford 523273 4/3165

 11 ZULU DUCHESS Last start placegetter CAS, 11/11/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 6P 5/1R. Arnold 533059 6/5147

 12 DIAMOND SPARKLE Last start placegetter LIS, 09/11/2021, R5, P 3P 7P 8P 5/1B. Northfield 530511 5/499

 13 SAN POLO Last start Provincial winner GRA, 31/10/2021, R7, P 1P 8P 7P 5/3D. Irwin 538714 6/1162

 14 BLACK FIREBRAND Weighted points score GRA, 20/10/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 5C 5/1M. Moroney 537895 9/3262

 15 TALK IT UP Weighted points score IPS, 11/11/2021, R9, 1 5C 4C 2P 5/3T. Tzouvelis 535464 7/1187

 16 BACK CREEK BANJO Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R11, P 6P 1P 1P 5/1M. Northfield 532730 4/3186

 17 REDBACK ALFIE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 14/11/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 5P 5/2G. Smith 538284 4/2171

 18 NANGAR TAZ 3 Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1S. Lockhart 493199 7/3147

 19 HUNTER KINGSBRAE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R9, P 6P 3M 6P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 489735 16/6144

 20 SPEEDY BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 1P 5/1E. Harris 522079 4/3120

 21 WILGUNYA SCOTT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R8, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4D. King 539199 1/0102

 22 DAISY BONUS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R8, P 7P 2P 8P 5/4E. Harris 537454 1/096

 23 EDEN FLYER Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2021, R5, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 3/096
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 19 November 2021

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LEGENDARY LAD Last start winner CAS, 11/11/2021, R9, P 1P 5P 3P 5/2R. Andrews 526196 7/2189

 2 LEON KINGSBRAE Last start winner CAS, 11/11/2021, R8, P 1P 5P 1P 5/2C. Northfield 542893 3/2168

 3 BURRINGBAR BOYS Last start winner CAS, 11/11/2021, R2, P 1P 8P 7P 5/4R. Andrews 542899 1/075

 4 LIAR FOR HIRE Last start placegetter CAS, 11/11/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 8P 5/3C. Northfield 542272 2/1213

 5 BROMLEY Last start placegetter LIS, 12/10/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 5P 5/1R. Andrews 527056 10/5174

 6 MORT FOR SHORT Last start placegetter CAS, 11/11/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4B. Northfield 540585 1/0167

 7 DEBONAIR FOX 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 09/11/2021, R4, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1B. Ford 523273 4/3165

 8 ZULU DUCHESS Last start placegetter CAS, 11/11/2021, R9, P 3P 4P 6P 5/1R. Arnold 533059 6/5147

 9 DIAMOND SPARKLE Last start placegetter LIS, 09/11/2021, R5, P 3P 7P 8P 5/1B. Northfield 530511 5/499

 10 SAN POLO Last start Provincial winner GRA, 31/10/2021, R7, P 1P 8P 7P 5/3D. Irwin 538714 6/1162

 11 BLACK FIREBRAND Weighted points score GRA, 20/10/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 5C 5/1M. Moroney 537895 9/3262

 12 TALK IT UP Weighted points score IPS, 11/11/2021, R9, 1 5C 4C 2P 5/3T. Tzouvelis 535464 7/1187

 13 BACK CREEK BANJO Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R11, P 6P 1P 1P 5/1M. Northfield 532730 4/3186

 14 REDBACK ALFIE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 14/11/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 5P 5/2G. Smith 538284 4/2171

 15 NANGAR TAZ 3 Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R5, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1S. Lockhart 493199 7/3147

 16 HUNTER KINGSBRAE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R9, P 6P 3M 6P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 489735 16/6144

 17 SPEEDY BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 1P 5/1E. Harris 522079 4/3120

 18 WILGUNYA SCOTT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R8, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4D. King 539199 1/0102

 19 DAISY BONUS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R8, P 7P 2P 8P 5/4E. Harris 537454 1/096

 20 EDEN FLYER Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2021, R5, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 3/096
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 19 November 2021

P MDN 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SMART CASH 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 11/11/2021, R2, P 2P 3P (FEL)P M/1R. Cooke 543149 0/0134

 2 KIARNI GRANT 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 09/11/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 5P M/1M. Ford 523988 0/0128

 3 MISS RUBIN Last start placegetter CAS, 11/11/2021, R1, P 3P 3P 3P M/1C. Mcphee 542855 0/0126

 4 INTEGRITY MATE Last start placegetter CAS, 11/11/2021, R2, P 3P 2P 6P M/1R. Andrews 544495 0/0106

 5 TOUCH OF ROYALE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 04/11/2021, R1, P 6P 2P 4P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 543604 0/084

 6 KEEP ON CRUISING 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 28/10/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 2P M/1T. Lockhart 538653 0/074

 7 BRAND NEW DAY 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 11/11/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 6P M/1S. Attwater 542252 0/038

 8 FAN COOL UNIT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R2, P 4P 7P 4P M/1A. Bradley 530523 0/082

 9 MY NAME'S PATTIE Weighted points score GRA, 14/11/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 4P M/1P. Gilbert 528719 0/058

 10 BOSSK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 5P M/1S. Lockhart 544510 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 19 November 2021

P 5 484 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DASHING DISPLAY Grade order Grade 4 1P 2P 3P 4/1/2E. Harris 522081 10/4216

 2 INFLUENTIAL Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/3M. Patterson 530991 6/1246

 3 FAST LIAR Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/3C. Northfield 542897 3/1202

 4 THUNDER CUT Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/1A. Monaghan 534557 5/3201

 5 DON'T CHANGE Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 4P 5/1G. Dart 526531 12/6174

 6 TWO POINTS AWAY Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 4P 5/1A. Monaghan 508579 10/3174

 7 TRIBAL MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 6P 5/1F. Swain 508189 12/9170

 8 IMPERIAL CLUB Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 4P 5/4C. Supple 529988 2/0168

 9 CHARLOTTE'S WAY Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 6P 5/4M. Landrigan 533982 1/0105

 10 DANISH PRINCESS Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 6P 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/099
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 19 November 2021

P NG 484 CASC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOUIS RUMBLE Grade order Grade 1 1C 1C 2P 1/2S. Kavanagh 530584 21/16464

 2 KOORINGA LUCY Grade order Grade 1 1C 2C 4P 1/1M. Northfield 501238 30/22425

 3 MITCHELL STREET Grade order Grade 1 1C 1P 5P 1/2T. Tzouvelis 521480 19/16382

 4 DECK FIFTY TWO Grade order Grade 1 2P 1P 2P 1/2D. Russell 530715 15/8372

 5 FIRE LEGEND Grade order Grade 1 7P 3P 1P 1/1M. Moroney 520015 33/26324

 6 ASTON TITAN Grade order Grade 1 4P 3P 1P 1/1R. Cooke 529655 19/10285

 7 DERRY EXPRESS Grade order Grade 1 3P 1P 7P 1/2R. Cooke 529666 15/13282

 8 SHOWDOWN Grade order Grade 2 8C 1C 7C 2/1/2T. Tzouvelis 535224 11/10356

 9 LUCKY LANCE Grade order Grade 2 3C 2C 6P 2/1/2R. Ayres 532351 9/7349

 10 DULCERIA Grade order Grade 2 7P 3C 3C 2/1/2M. Heilbronn 539512 7/5318

 11 PHANTOM BONNIE Grade order Grade 2 1P 2P 5P 2/1/1M. Ross 507483 24/5303

 12 SLEEK RUMBLE Grade order Grade 2 2C 2C 5C 2/1/2S. Kavanagh 530587 7/6294

 13 MERCY DASH Grade order Grade 2 5P 5P 1P 2/1/1N. Creighton 532544 14/4282

 14 CONVOLUTED Grade order Grade 2 1P 1P 4P 2/1/2A. Woods 529614 13/9276

 15 STRATEGISE Grade order Grade 2 7C 1C 2P 2/1/2T. Tzouvelis 535227 8/7264

 16 BURNT ENDS Grade order Grade 2 8P 2P 6P 2/1/1J. Ahern 501239 18/8258

 17 SLEUTH Grade order Grade 2 6C 6P 2P 2/1/1T. Tzouvelis 535225 8/6231

 18 MIA MAGIC Grade order Grade 3 2P 1P 5P 3/1/1M. Northfield 532726 11/4318

 19 SUMMER BREEZE Grade order Grade 3 1P 3P 2P 3/1/2J. Watts 530164 11/6288

 20 ORARA DAN Grade order Grade 3 6P 6P 1P 3/1/1G. Smith 538285 11/5237

 21 ROCKSTAR REBEL Grade order Grade 3 1P 5P 1P 3/1/2R. Andrews 526197 9/6228

 22 THIS IS REAL Grade order Grade 3 6C 5C 2P 3/1/1T. Tzouvelis 535468 8/5205

 23 BOLD CHARACTER Grade order Grade 3 5P 6P (FEL)P 3/1/2J. Gordon 526859 11/5192

 24 JIMARY SPITFIRE Grade order Grade 3 4P 2P 5P 3/1/1M. Ross 507478 8/6171

 25 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE 2 Grade order Grade 3 3P 7P 7P 3/1/2R. Andrews 532536 11/3168

 26 ASTON TURBINE 1 Grade order Grade 3 7P 6P 5P 3/1/2M. Heilbronn 520914 9/5141

 27 PROFICIENCY Grade order Grade 4 4P 2P 3P 4/1/1R. Gardoll 529623 11/3300

 28 DREAMY DAN Grade order Grade 4 2P 3P 2P 4/1/1J. Dart 530326 10/7238

 29 BLACK CHILLI Grade order Grade 4 1P 5P 6P 4/1/2M. Patterson 526900 6/5216

 30 MR. BEETHOVEN Grade order Grade 4 4P 1P 5P 4/1/1A. Woods 529610 12/6171

 31 HIGH SUITE Grade order Grade 4 4P 5P 5P 4/1/2M. Heilbronn 527646 10/2123
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 19 November 2021

P NG 484 CASC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 KATANTI Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 5P 5/2J. Catton 535305 5/2126

 33 AMARANTH GIRL Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 3P 5/4J. Gordon 526861 5/0102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 19 November 2021

P 2 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHAMPAGNE ROSE Weighted points score CAS, 23/09/2021, R5, P 4P 8P 2P 2/1/1C. Supple 500672 12/9174
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 19 November 2021

P 3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JIMARY CRICKET 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 4P 3/1/1B. Northfield 500848 11/9180
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 19 November 2021

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CULTURED Last start Country winner MOR, 06/11/2021, R6, Y 1Y 5P 5P 5/2S. Staples 528378 5/2113

 2 REDBACK ALFIE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 14/11/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 5P 5/3G. Smith 538284 4/1171

 3 REXINA Weighted points score MOR, 06/11/2021, R6, Y 5Y 3P 8P 5/3S. Staples 534704 4/1146

 4 SEDUCTIVE AVATAR Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R11, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1T. Barton 521114 9/3144

 5 BOKARM DONNA Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 2P 5/4J. Ahern 528240 1/0141

 6 SEDUCTIVE GEM Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R12, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4T. Barton 521117 3/0105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Friday, 19 November 2021

P M 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOSSK 1 Weighted points score CAS, 11/11/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 5P M/1S. Lockhart 544510 0/052
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